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21.

22.

23.
24.
25.

26.

Position

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Ceo

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Fam Law Facilitator
Assistant Ceo

Senior Staff Attorney

Senior Staff Attorney

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Executive Office

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Family And Children Services
Executive Office

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Total Wages

$206,229
$201,491
$200,961
$198,134
$197,548
$197,271
$197,180
$197,167
$197,099
$196,798
$196,796
$196,688
$196,444
$196,358
$196,123
$195,838
$195,305
$194,734
$193,792
$176,839

$174,345

$162,460

$126,314
$121,397
$118,278

$113,922



27.

28.

29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.

43.
44,

45.
46.
47.

48.

Supervisor Attorney

Senior Staff Attorney

Chief Fiscal Officer
Hr Director

Senior Staff Attorney

Operations Manager

Ct Reporter Coordinator

Ct Reporter

Ct Reporter

Ct Reporter

Operations Manager
Chief Information Officer

Ct Reporter

Assistant Fam Law Facilitator

Ct Reporter

Ct Reporter

Investigator

Ct Reporter

Program Manager |
Accountant

Ct Reporter

Ct Reporter

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Fiscal
Human Resources

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Jury Services

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Family And Children Services
Information Technology

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Family And Children Services

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Probate And Guardianship

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Civil
Fiscal

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

$111,122

$109,501

$104,441
$100,335
$97,518

$92,967
$92,570

$88,848

$88,618

$86,884

$85,910
$84,447
$83,768

$82,640
$81,644

$81,089

$80,778
$80,336

$80,016
$79,613
$78,815

$78,146



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.

66.
67.

68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.

Senior Interpreter
Network Analyst
Supervisor Investigator
Assistant Ops Manager
Chief Information Officer
Interpreter

Courtroom Clerk Coordinator

Ct Reporter

Investigator
Investigator
Accountant

Ct Reporter

Ct Reporter

Ja Coordinator

Supervisor Lpc
Probate Examiner

Supervisor Courtroom Clerk

Judge, Superior Court
Ct Reporter

Collab Cts Manager - Ltd Term
Supervisor Lpc

Assistant Ja Coordinator

Info Sys Spec |l
Integrated Dv Court Attorney
Supervisor Lpc

Supervisor Lpc

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Court Interpreters
Information Technology
Probate And Guardianship
Criminal And Traffic
Information Technology
Court Interpreters

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Probate And Guardianship
Probate And Guardianship
Fiscal

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Criminal And Traffic
Probate And Guardianship

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judge's Retire System Member

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Drug Court
Jury Services

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Information Technology
Drug Court
Civil

Juvenile Delinquency

$77,348
$76,461
$76,188
$75,456
$74,545
$73,896
$73,411

$73,266

$73,196
$72,035
$71,643
$71,355

$71,303

$70,726

$70,656
$69,785
$69,197

$68,953
$68,884

$68,130
$67,043
$65,355

$63,107
$63,035
$62,879
$62,646



75.

76.

77.

78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

87.

88.

89.
90.
91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Ja

Ja

Ja

Senior Case Manager

Ja

Assistant Ops Manager
Operations Manager
Supervisor Lpc

Adult Drug Ct Case Manager
Lpc Il

Lead Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Ja

Ja

Hr Analyst
Adult Drug Ct Case Manager

Courtroom Clerk

Ja

Ja

Courtroom Clerk

Ja

Ja

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Drug Court

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Civil

Criminal And Traffic
Business And Facilities
Drug Court

Criminal And Traffic

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Human Resources
Drug Court

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

$62,468

$62,351

$62,200

$62,173
$61,309

$61,015
$60,853
$60,428
$60,262
$59,981
$59,775

$59,468

$59,422

$59,200

$58,562
$58,488
$58,050

$57,845

$57,699

$57,694

$57,399

$56,771



97.

98.

99.

100.

Courtroom Clerk

Ja

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

$56,762

$56,697

$56,320

$56,070



