	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$206,229
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$201,491
3.	Сео		Solano County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$200,961
4.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$198,134
5.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,548
6.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,271
7.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,180
8.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,167
9.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,099
10.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,798
11.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,796
12.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,688
13.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,444
14.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,358
15.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,123
16.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$195,838
17.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$195,305
18.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$194,734
19.	Judge, Superior Court		Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,792
20.	Commissioner		Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$176,839
21.	Commissioner		Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$174,345
22.	Commissioner		Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$162,460
23.	Fam Law Facilitator		Solano County Superior Court	Family And Children Services	\$126,314
24.	Assistant Ceo		Solano County Superior Court	Executive Office	\$121,397
25.	Senior Staff Attorney		Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$118,278
26.	Senior Staff Attorney		Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$113,922

27.	Supervisor Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$111,122
28.	Senior Staff Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$109,501
29.	Chief Fiscal Officer	Solano County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$104,441
30.	Hr Director	Solano County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$100,335
31.	Senior Staff Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$97,518
32.	Operations Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Jury Services	\$92,967
33.	Ct Reporter Coordinator	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$92,570
34.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$88,848
35.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$88,618
36.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$86,884
37.	Operations Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Family And Children Services	\$85,910
38.	Chief Information Officer	Solano County Superior Court	Information Technology	\$84,447
39.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$83,768
40.	Assistant Fam Law Facilitator	Solano County Superior Court	Family And Children Services	\$82,640
41.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$81,644
42.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$81,089
43.	Investigator	Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$80,778
44.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$80,336
45.	Program Manager I	Solano County Superior Court	Civil	\$80,016
46.	Accountant	Solano County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$79,613
47.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$78,815
48.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$78,146

49.	Senior Interpreter	Solano County Superior Court	Court Interpreters	\$77,348
50.	Network Analyst	Solano County Superior Court	Information Technology	\$76,461
51.	Supervisor Investigator	Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$76,188
52.	Assistant Ops Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Criminal And Traffic	\$75,456
53.	Chief Information Officer	Solano County Superior Court	Information Technology	\$74,545
54.	Interpreter	Solano County Superior Court	Court Interpreters	\$73,896
55.	Courtroom Clerk Coordinator	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$73,411
56.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$73,266
57.	Investigator	Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$73,196
58.	Investigator	Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$72,035
59.	Accountant	Solano County Superior Court	Fiscal	\$71,643
60.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$71,355
61.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$71,303
62.	Ja Coordinator	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$70,726
63.	Supervisor Lpc	Solano County Superior Court	Criminal And Traffic	\$70,656
64.	Probate Examiner	Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$69,785
65.	Supervisor Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$69,197
66.	Judge, Superior Court	Solano County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$68,953
67.	Ct Reporter	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$68,884
68.	Collab Cts Manager - Ltd Term	Solano County Superior Court	Drug Court	\$68,130
69.	Supervisor Lpc	Solano County Superior Court	Jury Services	\$67,043
70.	Assistant Ja Coordinator	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$65,355
71.	Info Sys Spec II	Solano County Superior Court	Information Technology	\$63,107
72.	Integrated Dv Court Attorney	Solano County Superior Court	Drug Court	\$63,035
73.	Supervisor Lpc	Solano County Superior Court	Civil	\$62,879
74.	Supervisor Lpc	Solano County Superior Court	Juvenile Delinquency	\$62,646

75.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$62,468
76.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$62,351
77.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$62,200
78.	Senior Case Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Drug Court	\$62,173
79.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$61,309
80.	Assistant Ops Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Civil	\$61,015
81.	Operations Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Criminal And Traffic	\$60,853
82.	Supervisor Lpc	Solano County Superior Court	Business And Facilities	\$60,428
83.	Adult Drug Ct Case Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Drug Court	\$60,262
84.	Lpc II	Solano County Superior Court	Criminal And Traffic	\$59,981
85.	Lead Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$59,775
86.	Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$59,468
87.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$59,422
88.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$59,200
89.	Hr Analyst	Solano County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$58,562
90.	Adult Drug Ct Case Manager	Solano County Superior Court	Drug Court	\$58,488
91.	Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$58,050
92.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,845
93.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,699
94.	Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,694
95.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,399
96.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$56,771

97.	Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$56,762
98.	Ja	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$56,697
99.	Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$56,320
100.	Courtroom Clerk	Solano County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$56,070